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1 926616783716 Ravikumar A 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

2 923998805884 Rekha Vatlahalli 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

3 775153915453 Rubiyabanu byaladahalli 48 32 48 32 80 80.00 Pass

4 600213103750 Rudraiah A K 43 29 43 29 72 72.00 Pass

5 508540402007 S C PRASAD 44 29 44 29 73 73.00 Pass

6 821398066573 Salma M Mundaragi 43 29 43 29 72 72.00 Pass

7 481395449215 Sangamesh Bapgouda patil 46 27 46 27 73 73.00 Pass

8 852836688201 Sangamesh hawaldar 30 20 30 20 50 50.00 fail

9 651854254347 Sangappa sajjan 53 35 53 35 88 88.00 Pass

10 231550018508 Sangeetha M O 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

11 528211118031 SanjeevKumar R Lamani 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

12 765364259803 SANTOSH A SHINDE 51 34 51 34 85 85.00 Pass

13 459346434262 Savita Padmaraj Chougule 53 35 53 35 88 88.00 Pass

14 240109494325 Savitri Byadagi 53 36 53 36 89 89.00 Pass

15 836331736221 Shabeena banu 44 26 44 26 70 70.00 Pass

16 382479313812 SHANMUKH KARAMUDI 29 20 29 20 49 49.00 fail

17 438750424180 Shantha 50 34 50 34 84 84.00 Pass

18 800657048497 Shashi kumar k 56 38 56 38 94 94.00 Pass

19 268399539022 SHILPA S MUGADE 53 36 53 36 89 89.00 Pass

20 989185371189 SHIVAKUMAR N S 52 34 52 34 86 86.00 Pass

21 287603527485 SHIVAKUMAR S MUGADE 54 36 54 36 90 90.00 Pass

22 296272230538 Shivaleela Basayya Hiremath 58 38 58 38 96 96.00 Pass

23 293552740057 Shivashankar nimbaragi 56 37 56 37 93 93.00 Pass

24 617318373816 Shivukumar 56 37 56 37 93 93.00 Pass

25 583104299279 Shobha V Hanchate 46 30 46 30 76 76.00 Pass

26 226910185772 Shridevi VC 52 34 52 34 86 86.00 Pass

27 740310080374 Shubha K. B. 49 33 49 33 82 82.00 Pass

28 915776046157 Siddalingappa koreban 28 18 28 18 46 46.00 fail

29 381332600530 Siddangouda patil 46 27 46 27 73 73.00 Pass

30 607822331205 SIDDUNAIKA G 47 31 47 31 78 78.00 Pass

31 329185252103 Sidramappa 46 31 46 31 77 77.00 Pass

32 460098667011 ROJA V 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

33 461665710186 SACHIN R 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

34 240142548916 Shambuling G Dyavappanavar 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

35 322229719685 Sneha .D 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent

36 852215237227 Kavya 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Absent
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